A LA CARTE SNACKS

> ..

SNACKS

Cereal Bar $1.25

Cinnamon Toast Crunch, Cocoa Puffs,
Golden Grahams, Cheerios, Trix

Granola Bar $1.50

Chewy Chocolate Chunk, Nature
Valley

Cereal $1.25
Chips $1.25
Cookies $0.85

Chocolate Chip, Sugar, Oatmeal
Raisin, Brownie

Grandma’s Mini
Cookies $1.50

Rice Krispie Treats
$1.75

Crackers

$0.75

Cheez-lItz, Goldfish, Animal Crackers

Crackers $1.00

Bug Bites, Scooby Doo Treats, Tiger
Bites

Pretzels $1.00
Pop- Tarts $1.50
Brown Sugar, Fudge, Strawberry

Muffins $1.00

Cinnamon Apple, Banana, Wild
Blueberry, Chocolate Chip

Fruit Roll Up $1.00

Crazy Colors, Blastin Berry,
Strawberry, Scooby Doo Snacks
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Water
Pure Life Splash Lemon Water

Core Hydration Water

Tropicana Juice
Capri Sun
Gatorade

Snapple

Izze Sparkling Juice

Slushies

$1.00

$1.00

$3.75

$2.75
$1.25
$2.25

$2.25
$2.25

$2.50
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CEREAL BAR

$1.25

Cinnamon Toast Crunch, Cocoa Puffs,
Golden Grahams, Cheerios, Trix

CRACKERS $1.50

Bug Bites , Scooby Doo Treats, Tiger
Bites

CEREAL $1.25
CHIPS $1.25
COOKIES $0.85

Chocolate Chip, Sugar, Oatmeal
Raisin, Brownie

GRANDMA’S MINI
CHOCOLATE CHIP

COOKIES $1.50
RICE KRISPIE
TREATS $1.75

CRACKERS $0.75

Cheez-ltz, Goldfish, Animal Crackers

PRETZELS
$1.00

POP- TARTS $1.50

Brown Sugar, Fudge, Strawberry

MUFFINS $1.00

Cinnamon Apple, Banana, Wild
Blueberry, Chocolate Chip

FRUIT ROLL UP $1.00

Crazy Colors, Blastin Berry,
Strawberry, Scooby Doo Snacks
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SMALL NESTLE PURE LIFE WATER

LARGE NESTLE PURE LIFE WATER

OAKFARMS PURIFIED WATER

JUICE CARTON

Fruit Punch, Grape, Apple, Orange

CAPRI SUN

Apple, Berry

$0.75

$1.00

$1.00

$0.75

$1.25
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