ALACARTE SNACKS

SNACKS

\$1.25 Crackers Cereal Bar Cinnamon Toast Crunch, Cocoa Puffs, Golden Grahams, Cheerios, Trix

\$0.75

Cheez-Itz, Goldfish, Animal Crackers

Bug Bites, Scooby Doo Treats, Tiger

Granola Bar \$1.50

Chewy Chocolate Chunk, Nature Valley

Cereal

Bites Pretzels \$1.25

Crackers

\$1.00

\$1.00

Chips

Cookies \$0.85

Chocolate Chip, Sugar, Oatmeal Raisin, Brownie

Grandma's Mini Cookies \$1.50

Rice Krispie Treats \$1.75

\$1.50 \$1.25 Pop- Tarts Brown Sugar, Fudge, Strawberry \$1.00 Muffins

> Cinnamon Apple, Banana, Wild Blueberry, Chocolate Chip

Fruit Roll Up \$1.00

Crazy Colors, Blastin Berry, Strawberry, Scooby Doo Snacks



A LA CARTE DRINKS

Water	\$1.00
Pure Life Splash Lemon Water	\$1.00
Core Hydration Water	\$3.75
Tropicana Juice	\$2.75
Capri Sun	\$1.25
Gatorade	\$2.25
Snapple	\$2.25
Izze Sparkling Juice	\$2.25
Slushies	\$2.50
	aramark



CEREAL BAR \$1.25

Cinnamon Toast Crunch, Cocoa Puffs, Golden Grahams, Cheerios, Trix

CRACKERS \$0.75 Cheez-Itz, Goldfish, Animal Crackers

\$1.50 PRETZELS s, Tiger \$1.00

Bug Bites , Scooby Doo Treats, Tiger Bites

CRACKERS

- CEREAL \$1.25
- CHIPS \$1.2
- COOKIES \$0.85 Chocolate Chip, Sugar, Oatmeal

Raisin, Brownie

GRANDMA'S MINI CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES \$1.50

RICE KRISPIE

TREATS \$1.75

25 POP-TARTS \$1.50 Brown Sugar, Fudge, Strawberry

\$1.25 MUFFINS \$1.00

Cinnamon Apple, Banana, Wild Blueberry, Chocolate Chip

FRUIT ROLL UP \$1.00

Crazy Colors, Blastin Berry, Strawberry, Scooby Doo Snacks





SMALL NESTLE PURE LIFE WATER \$0.75

LARGE NESTLE PURE LIFE WATER \$1.00

OAKFARMS PURIFIED WATER \$1.00

JUICE CARTON

Fruit Punch, Grape, Apple, Orange

CAPRI SUN

\$1.25

\$0.75

Apple, Berry

